
19.08.2023 Ort: Borholzhausen - Germany

15. GK-Leineweber-Cup
C.6AB Police Pistol 1

3.8.9

High Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Köhler, Thomas 16405 SLG Emsborn e.V. 10 16 4 0 0 0 0 296
2 Bendig, Günter 1380 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 13 11 5 1 0 0 0 293
3 Köhler, Thomas 48732 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 10 13 3 3 1 0 0 288
4 Mumford, Kirsten Douglas 36344 SLG Sportschützen OWL e.V. 5 7 15 2 1 0 0 278
5 Ehls, Sigurd 1343 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 5 10 9 2 2 1 0 267

Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Janotta, Daniel 47464 SLG Wetterau e.V. 10 20 0 0 0 0 0 300
2 Klingbeil, Torsten 47884 SLG Dornberg 11 12 5 1 1 0 0 290
3 Milus, Dirk 47938 SLG Germania Hamburg e.V. 4 16 8 2 0 0 0 288
4 Hamann, Andreas 24250 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 4 14 12 0 0 0 0 288
5 Hoffmann, Martin 44163 SLG Dornberg 3 16 9 2 0 0 0 287
6 Hierling, Katrin 26668 SLG Dornberg 4 14 11 1 0 0 0 287
7 Frickenstein, Tim 49689 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 6 10 12 2 0 0 0 284
8 Bröker, Hermann 3060 SLG Oelde 4 13 9 3 1 0 0 282
9 Ciolini, Luigi 8570 SLG Schloß-Holte 7 9 10 3 1 0 0 281

10 Gräf, Alexander 35475 SLG Dornberg 2 8 20 0 0 0 0 280
11 Kröger, Torsten 48248 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 1 13 9 6 1 0 0 276
12 Michels, Ulrich Franz 36252 SLG Warburg 5 8 13 1 1 1 1 273

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Krause, Olaf 25361 SLG Dornberg 8 14 8 0 0 0 0 292
2 Böning, Michael 56272 SLG Emsborn e.V. 3 14 12 1 0 0 0 286
3 Kersting, Thomas 41417 SLG Werl 04 e.V. 4 10 15 1 0 0 0 283
4 Kasperek, Lukas 53757 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 2 14 10 4 0 0 0 282
5 Jäkel, Jens 44571 SLG Warburg 6 10 11 2 0 0 1 280
6 Martinovic, Daniel 27850 SLG Hagen-Unterberg 8 7 9 6 0 0 0 279
7 Wahl, Volker 45273 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 1 10 17 1 1 0 0 278
8 Wierscher, Siegfried 27732 SLG Werl 21 e.V. 1 9 14 5 0 0 0 266
9 Lerch, Boris 44177 SLG Unna-Süd 0 7 13 0 9 1 0 256

10 Hagemeyer, Bernhard 13087 SLG Lüdenscheid 0 6 14 7 0 1 0 248
11 Anders, Lothar 44480 SLG Germania Hamburg e.V. 5 1 13 7 0 2 0 245

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Wiedekind, Jürgen 59777 SLG HPSVK e.V. 8 10 11 1 0 0 0 287
2 Schorzmann, Marc 66187 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 8 8 11 2 1 0 0 282
3 Vohwinkel, Dirk 58856 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 4 10 12 3 1 0 0 279
4 Schreiter, Frank 47989 SLG SSZ Butterpatt Warendorf 5 8 14 2 0 1 0 278
5 Schröder, Bernd 61528 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 2 8 18 2 0 0 0 278
6 Hamann, Jason 37958 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 4 12 13 0 0 0 0 277
7 Wiewel, Petra 49970 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 1 11 14 3 1 0 0 277
8 Hanfland, Henry 64353 SLG Schiessgesellschaft Hamm e.V. 3 10 12 3 2 0 0 276
9 Fechtner, Jöran 37701 SLG BDMP Gelsenkirchen 96 e.V. 1 11 14 3 0 1 0 276

10 Freier, Katrin 59807 SLG Schloß-Holte 1 11 13 3 2 0 0 275
11 Krause, Paul Egon 37606 SLG Sportschützen OWL e.V. 1 9 12 7 1 0 0 271
12 Kutzias, Thomas 48183 SLG Schiessgesellschaft Hamm e.V. 1 7 16 5 1 0 0 271
13 Pollmer, Marco 59822 SLG Schloß-Holte 6 7 8 5 3 1 0 269
14 Forwick, Marcel 60725 SLG Schiessgesellschaft Hamm e.V. 2 8 12 5 2 1 0 268
15 Meier, Christian 42647 SLG Emsborn e.V. 1 10 12 5 1 0 0 265
16 Karger, Ralf 57609 SLG Dornberg 1 5 15 6 3 0 0 264
17 Klingbeil, Veronika 47917 SLG Dornberg 4 8 11 4 1 0 0 258
18 Mai, Christoph Markus 31187 SLG Schiessgesellschaft Hamm e.V. 0 5 13 8 3 1 0 258
19 Barlen, Wolfgang 37661 SLG Emsborn e.V. 1 8 10 5 2 3 0 252
20 Weidner, Siegfried 21814 SLG Seven Canadian Guns 2 4 9 8 2 3 2 247
21 Außem, Johannes 27384 SLG SSC Team Aldenhoven 2 6 9 7 2 1 0 237
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19.08.2023 Ort: Borholzhausen - Germany

15. GK-Leineweber-Cup
C.6AB Police Pistol 1

3.8.9

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

22 Alonso, Miguel 45010 SLG Dornberg 0 3 12 7 4 2 0 234

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Bollmer, Holger 61416 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 5 8 11 4 1 1 0 274
2 Braun, Hans-Joachim 50024 SLG Steinfurt 0 12 11 4 3 0 0 272
3 Porten, Mirco 54820 SLG Dornberg 5 8 9 5 2 1 0 271
4 Baumhöfner, Frank 60971 SLG Dornberg 1 10 11 4 4 0 0 269
5 Plege, Axel 33535 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 2 7 13 5 3 0 0 268
6 Mühlenjost, Meinolf 62987 SLG Schloß-Holte 2 5 14 9 0 0 0 268
7 Schröder, Heinz-Joachim 46442 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 2 6 13 7 1 1 0 266
8 Winkler, Rolf 59601 SLG Bergische Schützen e.V. 3 5 13 6 2 1 0 265
9 Höke, Martin 62159 SLG SSC Bruchmühlen e.V. 4 6 12 5 2 0 0 262

10 Misch, Bernhard 40231 SLG Dornberg 2 4 11 7 4 1 1 254
11 Hamann, Kerstin 26199 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 4 2 17 4 1 0 0 252
12 Rademacher, Wolfhard 50374 SLG Dornberg 1 5 7 11 5 1 0 252
13 Reitmeier, Dirk 58772 SLG Sportschützen OWL e.V. 0 6 12 5 5 1 0 249
14 Schroth, Volker 59800 SLG SSC Bruchmühlen e.V. 1 7 9 4 7 1 0 248
15 Auffermann, Ralf 62768 SLG Bottrop 2 2 7 10 7 2 0 244
16 Burig, Thomas 48467 SLG Mölln e.V. 1 1 13 8 5 1 0 242
17 Wegener, Holger 34423 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 0 5 9 5 9 1 0 240
18 Baudach, Rita 42682 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 4 6 7 7 2 1 0 239
19 Steegmanns, Frank 56462 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 0 4 7 10 8 0 0 239
20 Konietzny, Simon 63502 SLG Werl 21 e.V. 0 3 8 8 7 3 1 238
21 Jordaan, Barend Frederik 58135 SLG SSZ Butterpatt Warendorf 3 2 9 7 6 1 0 235
22 Newmarch, Paul Michael John 49840 SLG Münster Westfalen e.V. 1 4 8 7 6 1 1 231
23 Bunse, Tobias 50133 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 0 3 5 8 5 4 3 213
24 Reiling, Ralf 42643 SLG Werl 04 e.V. 2 4 4 7 7 0 0 201
25 Jansen, Gerd 46772 SLG Militär- und Polizeischützen Bottrop e.V. 0 1 2 12 5 5 1 194
26 Gutzeit, Thomas Ernst 63641 SLG Militär- und Polizeischützen Bottrop e.V. 0 1 4 6 7 3 0 161
27 Häbich, Hans 65352 SLG Militär- und Polizeischützen Bottrop e.V. 1 1 0 10 5 2 0 147

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Böhm, Dietmar 33281 SLG Warsteiner Dynamics 5 15 9 1 0 0 0 289
2 Pelzer, Tim 48208 SLG Westrhein 5 13 7 4 1 0 0 282
3 Springer, Andreas 66133 SLG Militär- und Polizeischützen Bottrop e.V. 6 10 9 5 0 0 0 281
4 Brockschmidt, Tobias 50933 SLG Dornberg 8 7 11 3 1 0 0 280
5 Vahle, Dominik 66705 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 8 8 9 2 2 1 0 277
6 Berger, Jürgen 34932 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 2 11 13 2 1 1 0 276
7 Hinz, Tilo 36766 SLG Warsteiner Dynamics 6 8 9 5 2 0 0 275
8 Birnbaum, Sven 60749 SLG Leverkusen 2010 3 6 16 2 3 0 0 271
9 Stoll, Rüdiger 55738 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 2 4 6 9 6 1 0 234

10 Alves Pereira, Antonio Jose 65208 SLG Militär- und Polizeischützen Bottrop e.V. 1 6 10 5 4 0 1 233
11 Hülck, Robert 50530 SLG Münster Westfalen e.V. 1 3 8 4 8 3 0 218
12 Petrat, Björn 21769 SLG Hagen-Unterberg 0 3 6 8 7 3 0 215
13 Luczak, Wolfgang 10927 SLG Hagen-Unterberg 2 5 6 8 1 2 0 207
14 Brahm, Matthias 64035 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 0 3 5 6 5 5 1 193
15 Neugebauer, Heike 66131 SLG Militär- und Polizeischützen Bottrop e.V. 1 2 7 7 3 2 0 182
16 Witt, Oliver 66900 SLG Bottrop 0 2 3 5 3 6 0 144
17 Reuter, Frank 66084 SLG Militär- und Polizeischützen Bottrop e.V. 0 2 2 1 6 3 3 121
18 Hoppe, Nico 63077 SLG Bottrop 0 1 3 4 2 3 0 101
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19.08.2023 Ort: Borholzhausen - Germany

15. GK-Leineweber-Cup
Einzelwertung - C.6A.7 Police Pistol 1 Optical Sight

3.8.9

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Hoffmann, Martin 44163 SLG Dornberg 10 13 6 1 0 0 0 292
2 Ciolini, Luigi 8570 SLG Schloß-Holte 9 13 8 0 0 0 0 292
3 Janotta, Daniel 47464 SLG Wetterau e.V. 13 8 9 0 0 0 0 291
4 Hierling, Katrin 26668 SLG Dornberg 7 14 7 2 0 0 0 289
5 Böning, Michael 56272 SLG Emsborn e.V. 5 15 8 2 0 0 0 288
6 Mumford, Kirsten Douglas 36344 SLG Sportschützen OWL e.V. 6 12 12 0 0 0 0 288
7 Frickenstein, Tim 49689 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 2 17 9 2 0 0 0 287
8 Köhler, Thomas 16405 SLG Emsborn e.V. 12 13 4 0 0 0 0 286
9 Wiedekind, Jürgen 59777 SLG HPSVK e.V. 7 12 7 4 0 0 0 285

10 Köhler, Thomas 48732 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 5 12 12 0 1 0 0 285
11 Kröger, Torsten 48248 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 4 12 13 1 0 0 0 285
11 Mühlenjost, Meinolf 62987 SLG Schloß-Holte 4 12 13 1 0 0 0 285
13 Klingbeil, Torsten 47884 SLG Dornberg 9 14 6 0 0 0 0 284
14 Ehls, Sigurd 1343 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 3 13 12 2 0 0 0 284
15 Fechtner, Jöran 37701 SLG BDMP Gelsenkirchen 96 e.V. 3 14 8 4 1 0 0 281
16 Michels, Ulrich Franz 36252 SLG Warburg 3 13 9 5 0 0 0 281
17 Freier, Katrin 59807 SLG Schloß-Holte 4 9 14 3 0 0 0 280
18 Behrens, Jan 50428 SLG Emsborn e.V. 2 12 11 4 1 0 0 278
19 Wiewel, Petra 49970 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 4 8 14 1 3 0 0 275
20 Schröder, Heinz-Joachim 46442 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 3 11 11 1 3 1 0 274
21 Wahl, Volker 45273 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 1 12 15 1 0 0 0 273
22 Kersting, Thomas 41417 SLG Werl 04 e.V. 0 5 18 6 0 1 0 266
23 Mai, Christoph Markus 31187 SLG Schiessgesellschaft Hamm e.V. 1 4 10 7 4 3 1 247
24 Mertens, Arnd 39255 SLG SSC Team Aldenhoven 2 2 15 4 3 2 0 240
25 Braun, Hans-Joachim 50024 SLG Steinfurt 1 6 10 6 3 1 0 235
26 Jordaan, Barend Frederik 58135 SLG SSZ Butterpatt Warendorf 0 6 8 7 5 0 0 223
27 Reitmeier, Dirk 58772 SLG Sportschützen OWL e.V. 1 1 8 10 3 3 0 211
28 Hagemeyer, Bernhard 13087 SLG Lüdenscheid 0 12 7 3 0 0 0 207
29 Wendiggensen, Frank 52651 SLG Lüdenscheid 2 3 6 2 8 0 2 186
30 Klingbeil, Veronika 47917 SLG Dornberg 0 7 6 4 2 0 0 170
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19.08.2023 Ort: Borholzhausen - Germany

15. GK-Leineweber-Cup
C.6C Supermagnum

3.8.9

Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Ehls, Sigurd 1343 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 4 8 14 3 0 1 0 276

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Hamann, Andreas 24250 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 4 14 9 2 1 0 0 284
2 Kutzias, Thomas 48183 SLG Schiessgesellschaft Hamm e.V. 3 14 10 2 1 0 0 283
3 Milus, Dirk 47938 SLG Germania Hamburg e.V. 0 11 10 8 1 0 0 271
4 Bröker, Hermann 3060 SLG Oelde 3 9 9 6 1 0 1 261
5 Hierling, Katrin 26668 SLG Dornberg 6 8 10 3 0 1 0 260

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Böning, Michael 56272 SLG Emsborn e.V. 8 8 13 0 1 0 0 284
2 Wahl, Volker 45273 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 4 13 10 2 0 1 0 282
3 Ciolini, Luigi 8570 SLG Schloß-Holte 6 8 13 3 0 0 0 281
4 Janotta, Daniel 47464 SLG Wetterau e.V. 2 13 11 3 1 0 0 280
5 Fechtner, Jöran 37701 SLG BDMP Gelsenkirchen 96 e.V. 0 12 11 5 2 0 0 273
6 Wierscher, Siegfried 27732 SLG Werl 21 e.V. 1 13 4 6 4 2 0 264
7 Anders, Lothar 44480 SLG Germania Hamburg e.V. 3 8 8 7 2 2 0 264
8 Klingbeil, Veronika 47917 SLG Dornberg 2 1 6 3 5 3 0 161

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Pollmer, Marco 59822 SLG Schloß-Holte 1 11 8 7 3 0 0 269
2 Jansen, Gerd 46772 SLG Militär- und Polizeischützen Bottrop e.V. 2 4 14 4 6 0 0 260
3 Hoffmann, Martin 44163 SLG Dornberg 1 7 12 7 2 0 0 258
4 Rademacher, Wolfhard 50374 SLG Dornberg 2 2 14 8 2 2 0 256
5 Hanfland, Henry 64353 SLG Schiessgesellschaft Hamm e.V. 4 6 10 4 4 0 1 255
6 Schreiter, Frank 47989 SLG SSZ Butterpatt Warendorf 3 7 9 3 3 3 1 249
7 Fahnenschmidt, Karl 48239 SLG SSV Sundern e.V. 0 7 13 6 2 0 0 249
8 Hamann, Jason 37958 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 1 6 7 6 5 5 0 246
9 Newmarch, Paul Michael John 49840 SLG Münster Westfalen e.V. 3 3 13 6 1 1 1 243

10 Hempfing, Bernhard 13789 SLG Seven Canadian Guns 0 8 10 6 0 4 0 242
11 Außem, Johannes 27384 SLG SSC Team Aldenhoven 1 1 10 10 4 3 0 236
12 Misch, Bernhard 40231 SLG Dornberg 0 1 8 12 4 4 0 230

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Böhm, Dietmar 33281 SLG Warsteiner Dynamics 4 12 11 3 0 0 0 283
2 Hinz, Tilo 36766 SLG Warsteiner Dynamics 1 7 10 9 2 0 0 256
3 Konietzny, Simon 63502 SLG Werl 21 e.V. 1 1 9 7 6 2 1 216
4 Lerch, Boris 44177 SLG Unna-Süd 0 1 6 10 6 4 0 210
5 Pelzer, Tim 48208 SLG Westrhein 0 3 8 7 5 1 2 209
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19.08.2023 Ort: Borholzhausen - Germany

15. GK-Leineweber-Cup
Einzelwertung - C.6C.8 Supermagnum Optical Sight

3.8.9

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Hierling, Katrin 26668 SLG Dornberg 7 18 3 2 0 0 0 293
2 Janotta, Daniel 47464 SLG Wetterau e.V. 8 8 9 4 1 0 0 280
3 Hoffmann, Martin 44163 SLG Dornberg 1 8 10 8 0 3 0 262
4 Voß, Michael 43189 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 1 6 16 3 3 0 0 259
5 Ehls, Sigurd 1343 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 4 6 11 4 1 0 0 238
6 Wahl, Volker 45273 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 0 4 18 4 0 0 0 234
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19.08.2023 Ort: Borholzhausen - Germany

15. GK-Leineweber-Cup
C.7B.5 NPA Service Pistol B

3.8.9

High Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Janotta, Daniel 47464 SLG Wetterau e.V. 6 9 8 1 0 0 110
2 Ehls, Sigurd 1343 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 5 3 8 7 1 0 95
3 Köhler, Thomas 16405 SLG Emsborn e.V. 5 0 13 6 0 0 95

Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Hamann, Andreas 24250 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 7 4 12 1 0 0 106
2 Frickenstein, Tim 49689 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 5 6 11 2 0 0 105
3 Wierscher, Siegfried 27732 SLG Werl 21 e.V. 3 6 9 3 3 0 96
4 Mumford, Kirsten Douglas 36344 SLG Sportschützen OWL e.V. 2 2 13 7 0 0 93
5 Bendig, Günter 1380 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 1 0 7 8 7 1 71

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Ciolini, Luigi 8570 SLG Schloß-Holte 6 6 7 3 2 0 101
2 Klingbeil, Torsten 47884 SLG Dornberg 7 3 10 3 1 0 101
3 Bröker, Hermann 3060 SLG Oelde 6 3 10 4 1 0 99
4 Milus, Dirk 47938 SLG Germania Hamburg e.V. 3 5 11 4 1 0 98
5 Köhler, Thomas 48732 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 4 4 7 7 2 0 93
6 Jäkel, Jens 44571 SLG Warburg 3 5 7 6 3 0 92
7 Michels, Ulrich Franz 36252 SLG Warburg 2 3 11 7 1 0 92
8 Böning, Michael 56272 SLG Emsborn e.V. 4 4 5 9 2 0 91
9 Kersting, Thomas 41417 SLG Werl 04 e.V. 4 3 5 11 1 0 90

10 Hoffmann, Martin 44163 SLG Dornberg 1 4 9 9 1 0 90
11 Kutzias, Thomas 48183 SLG Schiessgesellschaft Hamm e.V. 1 4 9 8 2 0 89
12 Gräf, Alexander 35475 SLG Dornberg 2 2 10 9 1 0 89
13 Hagemeyer, Bernhard 13087 SLG Lüdenscheid 1 2 9 7 5 0 82
14 Kröger, Torsten 48248 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 4 1 6 5 8 0 80
15 Barlen, Wolfgang 37661 SLG Emsborn e.V. 2 1 5 13 3 0 80
16 Lerch, Boris 44177 SLG Unna-Süd 1 3 5 8 7 0 78
17 Fechtner, Jöran 37701 SLG BDMP Gelsenkirchen 96 e.V. 1 1 5 11 2 0 67

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Krause, Olaf 25361 SLG Dornberg 5 6 6 6 1 0 99
2 Kasperek, Lukas 53757 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 6 3 8 7 0 0 98
3 Hierling, Katrin 26668 SLG Dornberg 3 6 6 6 3 0 93
4 Wiedekind, Jürgen 59777 SLG HPSVK e.V. 5 1 8 8 2 0 90
5 Anders, Lothar 44480 SLG Germania Hamburg e.V. 3 4 6 7 4 0 88
6 Martinovic, Daniel 27850 SLG Hagen-Unterberg 1 0 15 4 4 0 85
7 Wiewel, Petra 49970 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 2 2 6 12 2 0 84
8 Schröder, Heinz-Joachim 46442 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 1 2 10 7 4 0 84
8 Wahl, Volker 45273 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 1 2 10 7 4 0 84

10 Pollmer, Marco 59822 SLG Schloß-Holte 4 1 6 8 5 0 83
11 Alonso, Miguel 45010 SLG Dornberg 0 4 6 8 6 0 80
12 Krause, Paul Egon 37606 SLG Sportschützen OWL e.V. 2 1 4 11 6 0 76
13 Freier, Katrin 59807 SLG Schloß-Holte 0 1 4 16 3 0 75
14 Mai, Christoph Markus 31187 SLG Schiessgesellschaft Hamm e.V. 0 2 3 12 5 0 68
15 Fahnenschmidt, Karl 48239 SLG SSV Sundern e.V. 1 1 2 10 10 0 68

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Winkler, Rolf 59601 SLG Bergische Schützen e.V. 3 6 8 6 1 0 97
2 Schorzmann, Marc 66187 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 2 7 7 7 1 0 96
3 Hanfland, Henry 64353 SLG Schiessgesellschaft Hamm e.V. 4 1 13 4 2 0 93
4 Hamann, Jason 37958 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 4 2 9 8 1 0 92
5 Schreiter, Frank 47989 SLG SSZ Butterpatt Warendorf 4 1 8 8 3 0 87
6 Bollmer, Holger 61416 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 2 4 7 6 5 0 86
7 Klingbeil, Veronika 47917 SLG Dornberg 2 2 8 9 3 0 85
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19.08.2023 Ort: Borholzhausen - Germany

15. GK-Leineweber-Cup
C.7B.5 NPA Service Pistol B

3.8.9

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

8 Höke, Martin 62159 SLG SSC Bruchmühlen e.V. 2 3 7 6 6 0 83
9 Reitmeier, Dirk 58772 SLG Sportschützen OWL e.V. 2 0 8 11 3 0 81

10 Schröder, Bernd 61528 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 3 0 7 8 6 0 79
11 Vohwinkel, Dirk 58856 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 1 1 7 11 4 0 79
12 Jordaan, Barend Frederik 58135 SLG SSZ Butterpatt Warendorf 2 2 4 8 8 0 76
13 Wegener, Holger 34423 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 1 1 4 14 4 0 76
14 Braun, Hans-Joachim 50024 SLG Steinfurt 0 2 7 7 8 0 75
15 Karger, Ralf 57609 SLG Dornberg 2 2 5 6 8 0 74
16 Baudach, Rita 42682 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 1 1 9 5 6 0 73
17 Außem, Johannes 27384 SLG SSC Team Aldenhoven 2 1 2 11 8 0 72
18 Baumhöfner, Frank 60971 SLG Dornberg 1 2 5 5 10 0 70
19 Mühlenjost, Meinolf 62987 SLG Schloß-Holte 1 1 4 8 10 0 70
20 Porten, Mirco 54820 SLG Dornberg 0 0 7 9 7 1 69
21 Auffermann, Ralf 62768 SLG Bottrop 1 2 4 7 8 2 68
22 Reiling, Ralf 42643 SLG Werl 04 e.V. 1 1 3 10 8 1 68
23 Misch, Bernhard 40231 SLG Dornberg 1 0 6 9 6 1 68
24 Jansen, Gerd 46772 SLG Militär- und Polizeischützen Bottrop e.V. 0 2 5 4 12 0 66
25 Konietzny, Simon 63502 SLG Werl 21 e.V. 0 0 3 12 9 0 66
26 Plege, Axel 33535 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 2 0 5 6 8 1 64
27 Schroth, Volker 59800 SLG SSC Bruchmühlen e.V. 1 0 5 5 12 1 64
28 Bunse, Tobias 50133 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 0 1 3 4 12 4 53
29 Burig, Thomas 48467 SLG Mölln e.V. 0 0 2 7 11 0 51
30 Rademacher, Wolfhard 50374 SLG Dornberg 1 0 0 5 10 8 40
31 Newmarch, Paul Michael John 49840 SLG Münster Westfalen e.V. 0 0 1 4 6 0 28

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Böhm, Dietmar 33281 SLG Warsteiner Dynamics 4 7 10 3 0 0 104
2 Brockschmidt, Tobias 50933 SLG Dornberg 2 5 9 5 3 0 92
3 Vahle, Dominik 66705 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 1 6 9 5 3 0 92
4 Hinz, Tilo 36766 SLG Warsteiner Dynamics 2 1 4 13 4 0 78
5 Luczak, Wolfgang 10927 SLG Hagen-Unterberg 0 2 7 10 5 0 78
6 Springer, Andreas 66133 SLG Militär- und Polizeischützen Bottrop e.V. 0 3 5 7 9 0 74
7 Stoll, Rüdiger 55738 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 3 0 2 7 12 0 68
8 Petrat, Björn 21769 SLG Hagen-Unterberg 0 3 4 6 9 0 67
9 Forwick, Marcel 60725 SLG Schiessgesellschaft Hamm e.V. 0 1 5 9 7 0 66

10 Alves Pereira, Antonio Jose 65208 SLG Militär- und Polizeischützen Bottrop e.V. 0 1 3 6 14 0 63
11 Gutzeit, Thomas Ernst 63641 SLG Militär- und Polizeischützen Bottrop e.V. 1 0 5 7 8 3 62
12 Neugebauer, Heike 66131 SLG Militär- und Polizeischützen Bottrop e.V. 0 0 4 7 9 4 55
13 Hoppe, Nico 63077 SLG Bottrop 1 1 3 7 3 0 49
14 Häbich, Hans 65352 SLG Militär- und Polizeischützen Bottrop e.V. 0 0 3 8 6 0 48
15 Reuter, Frank 66084 SLG Militär- und Polizeischützen Bottrop e.V. 0 0 0 7 4 13 29
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19.08.2023 Ort: Borholzhausen - Germany

15. GK-Leineweber-Cup
Einzelwertung - C.7.7 NPA Service Pistol Optical Sight

3.8.9

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Janotta, Daniel 47464 SLG Wetterau e.V. 5 10 9 0 0 0 111
2 Ciolini, Luigi 8570 SLG Schloß-Holte 5 9 10 0 0 0 110
3 Freier, Katrin 59807 SLG Schloß-Holte 4 11 6 3 0 0 108
4 Hierling, Katrin 26668 SLG Dornberg 7 5 10 2 0 0 106
5 Mumford, Kirsten Douglas 36344 SLG Sportschützen OWL e.V. 10 4 5 4 1 0 104
6 Köhler, Thomas 16405 SLG Emsborn e.V. 6 5 11 1 1 0 104
7 Böning, Michael 56272 SLG Emsborn e.V. 6 6 8 3 1 0 103
8 Frickenstein, Tim 49689 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 6 5 10 2 1 0 103
9 Hoffmann, Martin 44163 SLG Dornberg 6 3 11 4 0 0 101

10 Ehls, Sigurd 1343 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 6 3 9 6 0 0 99
11 Klingbeil, Torsten 47884 SLG Dornberg 6 6 5 3 4 0 97
12 Kersting, Thomas 41417 SLG Werl 04 e.V. 4 8 4 4 4 0 96
13 Köhler, Thomas 48732 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 6 3 8 5 2 0 96
14 Wiedekind, Jürgen 59777 SLG HPSVK e.V. 5 3 9 6 1 0 96
15 Wahl, Volker 45273 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 2 6 9 5 2 0 95
16 Kröger, Torsten 48248 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 3 4 9 6 2 0 93
17 Hagemeyer, Bernhard 13087 SLG Lüdenscheid 5 4 5 7 3 0 92
18 Michels, Ulrich Franz 36252 SLG Warburg 5 1 9 7 2 0 91
19 Schröder, Heinz-Joachim 46442 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 3 1 9 7 4 0 85
20 Wiewel, Petra 49970 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 3 5 2 10 2 2 82
21 Klingbeil, Veronika 47917 SLG Dornberg 2 2 8 7 4 1 81
22 Jordaan, Barend Frederik 58135 SLG SSZ Butterpatt Warendorf 2 2 5 11 4 0 81
23 Mühlenjost, Meinolf 62987 SLG Schloß-Holte 3 0 7 10 4 0 81
24 Braun, Hans-Joachim 50024 SLG Steinfurt 2 0 5 11 6 0 75
25 Fechtner, Jöran 37701 SLG BDMP Gelsenkirchen 96 e.V. 0 4 6 6 6 0 74
26 Voß, Michael 43189 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 0 1 3 10 10 0 67
27 Behrens, Jan 50428 SLG Emsborn e.V. 1 2 4 6 8 0 65
28 Mertens, Arnd 39255 SLG SSC Team Aldenhoven 1 0 2 5 13 0 54
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